
H293NAS1

18 FEB 2021

MODEL: MODEL YEAR: VIN:
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NOTES:

◾

◾

DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER/SUNDRY CODE QUANTITY/VALUE

NOTE:
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PROGRAM 
CODE

OPTION 
CODE

DESCRIPTION SRO TIME 
(HOURS)

PART 
NUMBER / 
SUNDRY 

CODE

QUANTITY / 
VALUE

H293 X

H293 X

H293 X

H293 X

H293 X *

*

SERVICE INFORMATION:
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◦

1.

◦

◦

◦

2.

CAUTION:

DIAGNOSTIC INSTRUCTION:

CAUTION:
1.

Page 5 of 9

2/18/2021https://topix.jaguar.jlrext.com/topix/service/procedure/1153904/ODYSSEY_FSA/G27670...



NOTE:
2.

◦

◦

◦

3.

◦ 1.

◦ 2.

Only if required:4.

◦ 1.

5.

6.

7.

8.
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9.

◦ 1.

◦ 2.

◦ 3.

10.

NOTE:
11.

◦

◦

◦

12.

◦ 1.

◦ 2.

Only if required:13.

◦ 1.

14.
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15.

16.

NOTE:
17.

◦ 1.

◦ 2.

◦ 3.

◦ 4.

◦ 5.

SERVICE INSTRUCTION 'A': EV BATTERY MODULE/ADDITIONAL EV BATTERY MODULE RENEW

NOTE:

Do not discard

1.

SERVICE INSTRUCTION 'B': EV BATTERY RENEW
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NOTE:

Do not discard

1.
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